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iRunning

21 REALE (21 KM)

PARTENZA 21 REALE
ANNO CAT

POS PETT ATLETA

1 1500 MAZZON MARCO
2 1543 CHIOCCHI GIAMPIERO

3 1672 BORRINI LUIGI

4 1702 MONTANILE NICOLA

5 1616 GIAQUINTA TOMMASO

6 1556 MONFRECOLA DARIO

7 1608 BAUCHIERO MARCO

8 1705 RANDAZZO MAURO FRANCESCO
9 1513 FABBRUCCI MANFREDI
10 1634 FRASSATI ROBERTO

11 1520 MOLITERNI EMANUELE
12 1521 MUSCALU COSMIN MEDIN
13 1610 BETTA MARCO CRISTIAN
14 1622 PANE RAFFAELE

15 1673 MINGOZZI ANTONIO

16 1528 SESSA MATTEO

17 1668 FUMERO ROBERTO

18 1681 CIPULLO DARIO

19 1620 MURA ANTONELLO

20 1515 GAETA TIZIANO

21 1569 HOLLOSI ROMAN

22 1626 CENACCHI ALESSANDRO
23 1554 MASIELLO VINCENZO

24 1663 SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN
25 1635 MALERBA MATTEO

26 1587 PADOVAN GIANCARLO
27 1612 BUCCI FABIO

28 1657 LA PUSATA SALVATORE
29 1512 ENDER ETTORE FRANCESCO
30 1690 SPINELLI SANDRO

31 1669 LAGANIS ERMANNO

3> 1602 BARBERO GIANLUCA

33 1578 CESARE STEFANO

34 1621 NERIANGELA

35 1648 SISTRO DIEGO

36 1615 GATTI CRISTIAN

37 1559 PRANDI DANIELE

38 1552 MANCA SERGIO

39 1633 FERRERO ELISABETTA
40 1636 OLEARO MASSIMILIANO
41 1582 FALCONE SEBASTIANO
42 1628 DI MARCO ANTONIO

43 1680 DE VIVO GIANPAOLO

44 1699 ZUARINI ALBERTO

45 1510 CIOCCAROLO FABIO

46 1698 ALMONDO ELISA

47 1598 BALBO MASSIMO

48 1684 GUGLIELMINO ELISA

49 1517 GAMBAUDO PAOLO

50 1623 RITIRO SAVERIO

51 1689 CHINDAMO ENRICO

50 1576 BELLI MARCO

53 1585 MORTILLARO GIUSEPPE
54 1597 PUGEDA LEO ESTRELLADO
55 1586 PACE ALESSIO
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1996
1980
1999
1988
2005
1981
1997
1974
1995
1976
1984
1998
1977
1975
1972
1998
1970
1972
1962
1970
1968
1971
1964
1977
1983
1993
1975
1969
2004
1969
1965
1973
1962
1975
1986
1975
1987
1973
1973
1977
1974
1961
1974
1975
1981
1977
1971
1981
1981
1986
1984
1971
1972
1977
1986

JPSM
SM40
JPSM
SM35
JPSM
SM40
JPSM
SM50
JPSM
SM45
SM40
JPSM
SM45
SM45
SM50
JPSM
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM45
SM40
JPSM
SM45
SM55
JPSM
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM60
SF45
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM50
SF50
SM45
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM45
SM40
SF45
SM50
SF40
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM35

[=
=

COD
TO261
TO047
TO261
NA555
TO268
TO265
TO268
TO224
RUNCARD
TO025
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
TO268
TO268
TO261
RUNCARD
CNOO06
TO260
TO268
RUNCARD
TO224
TO100
TO265
TO221
TO025
TO094
TO268
TO221
RUNCARD
A051654
TO049
CNO16
TO094
TO268
TO058
TO268
TO265
TO265
TO025
TO025
TO094
TO200
TO283
A130052
RUNCARD
CNO004
RS036
TOO063
RUNCARD
TO268
TO268
TO094
TO094
TO289
TO094

Venaria Reale - 07/04/2024

DISTANZA: 21000 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.AR.L

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

RISULTATO
01.11.05
01.13.05
01.13.08
01.13.33
01.14.04
01.18.43
01.18.51
01.19.10
01.19.20
01.19.22
01.19.36
01.21.42
01.23.26
01.23.52
01.23.57
01.24.26
01.25.52
01.26.26
01.26.41
01.26.54
01.27.10
01.27.58
01.28.01
01.28.09
01.28.14
01.28.23
01.28.26
01.28.30
01.28.45
01.29.04
01.29.04
01.29.49
01.31.01
01.31.23
01.31.28
01.31.32
01.31.42
01.31.44
01.31.44
01.32.18
01.32.25
01.32.26
01.33.16
01.34.11
01.34.12
01.34.18
01.34.20
01.34.43
01.34.51
01.34.52
01.34.55
01.35.31
01.35.40
01.35.48
01.35.54
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56 1609 BELLIN ANTONIO 1980 SM40 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.35.57
57 1647 DI STEFANO LUCA 1977 SM45 TOO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 01.35.58
58 1632 PIROTTA MARCO 1991 JPSM CN043 FIDAL C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA  01.36.42
59 1514 FERRARI DAVIDE 1988 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.36.42
60 1624 RUSSO DENIS 1983 SM40 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.37.22
61 1619 MAURO ANTONIO 1965 SM55 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.37.25
62 1568 FISSORE MARCO 1973 SM50 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.37.38
63 1581 FALCETTA ANTONIO 1973 SM50 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.37.44
64 1537 RAO LAURA 1974 SF50 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 01.37.44
65 1627 SESSA LUCA MARIO 1985 SM35 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.38.24
66 1682 GRECO DEVID 1974 SM50 CN052 FIDAL SPORTIFICATION 01.38.33
67 1661 PETRILLI RAFFAELLA 1966 SF55 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.38.36
68 1688 SANZANI ANDREA 1967 SM55 MI695 FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO 01.38.40
69 1653 DE CESARE PAOLO 1979 SM45 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.38.45
70 1691 DE MICHIELI FRANCO 1963 SM60 A050192 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 01.39.27
71 1549 DE FILIPPIS GIANFRANCO 1970 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.39.28
72 1683 MOSCATELLI MASSIMO 1971 SM50 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.39.36
73 1637 PARESCHI MARTA 1989 SF35 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 01.39.54
74 1679 BERNARDINI MASSIMILIANO 1969 SM55 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.40.23
75 1588 PICCIUOLO MARIO 1972 SM50 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.40.44
76 1662 PICCIAU MICHELA 1978 SF45 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.40.54
77 1666 TOMAINO CRISTIANO 1977 SM45 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.40.55
78 1502 VITICCHIé MARCO SALVATORE 1985 SM35 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.41.01
79 1670 CALABRESE FERDINANDO 1983 SM40 TO062 FIDAL GSPT '75 01.41.38
80 1696 DEREBEI CONSTANTIN 1958 SM65 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.41.47
81 1601 RUCCHIONE PAOLO 1958 SM65 TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 01.41.57
82 1685 COMETTO SIMONE 1987 SM35 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 01.42.00
83 1529 STANESCU MIHAI TRAIAN 1990 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.15
84 1523 PISANI VARRICCHIO CRISTINA 1988 SF35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.16
85 1584 LOGLISCI EMANUELE 1971 SM50 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.42.16
86 1675 TARICCO MARCO 1969 SM55 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 01.42.28
87 1503 AICARDI NICOLA 1977 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.48
88 1564 CARUSO SALVATORE 1982 SM40 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.43.07
89 1518 GAMBAUDO GUIDO 1981 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.43.19
90 1505 BLANC ETTORE 1968 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.43.24
91 1572 ALBERTO CHIAFFREDO 1957 SM65 CN028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 01.43.27
92 1541 ARNEODO DARIO 1964 SM60 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 01.43.36
93 1565 GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO 1972 SM50 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.43.42
94 1538 MORELLO FRANCESCO 1993 JPSM CNO014 FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS 01.43.44
95 1535 ZALATEU KEVIN 1999 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.43.48
96 1613 CARELLA ALESSANDRO 1977 SM45 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.43.49
97 1524 POMATTO LAURA 1974 SF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.44.05
98 1595 PE BENITO DIXON JAMES 1989 SM35 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.44.33
99 1674 POGLIANO DOMENICO 1986 SM35 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 01.44.58
100 1527 ROSIELLO PIETRO 1972 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.44.58
101 1536 MEDRANO VICHARRA ROSA MARLENE 1970 SF50 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 01.44.58
102 1547 CHIADO PIAT MASSIMILIANO 1968 SM55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.45.07
103 1664 SILEO FABRIZIO 1975 SM45 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.45.18
104 1590 D'ANDREA LEONE 1978 SM45 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.45.24
105 1656 DOSSETTI DARIO 1966 SM55 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.45.29
106 1504 AMATO FLAVIO GAETANO 1969 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.45.38
107 1649 GATTI PAOLA 1972 SF50 TO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. 01.45.59
108 1642 SCHICCHI GIUSEPPE 1969 SM55 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 01.46.07
109 1629 GIRARDI FABIO 1976 SM45 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.46.26
110 1562 ZANELLA MARIA GRAZIA 1972 SF50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.46.39
111 1566 PIANZOLA MASSIMO 1975 SM45 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.46.44
112 1693 RIVA ELSA GIOVANNA 1982 SF40 A050192 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 01.46.48
113 1695 TESIO MARCO 1967 SM55 A050192 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 01.46.49
114 1641 SCAVARDA GIOVANNI 1965 SM55 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 01.47.02
115 1640 HRITCAN DUMITRU 1957 SM65 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 01.47.02
[=] e []
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

;;{;imf
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1677
1507
1534
1703
1542
1630
1516
1667
1544
1580
1574
1522
1591
1575
1625
1660
1599
1525
1545
1550
1546
1579
1614
1603
1551
1638
1678
1509
1701
1655
1639
1558
1501
1508
1676
1577
1604
1607
1593
1532
1658
1654
1605
1567
1606
1511
1631
1560
1692
1531
1611
1697
1700
1533
1694
1506
1665
1704
1651
1652

D'AMORE DANILO
CAMANA ALBERTO
VICERé ENRICO
LIBERATI MASSIMO

DE BELLIS FABIO
PISTONE BARBARA
GALLO MARCO
TREGLIA STEFANO
AIROLA MARCO

DANNA ROBERTO
GALFIONE DOMENICO
MUSCARI ANTONIO

LIU XIUFU

PLAIA GIUSEPPE
SCIBETTA ANTONINO
PALMERI GIUSEPPE
CONTE CECILIA

PULLI RAFFAELE
ALIBERTI ENRICO
DEMATTEIS GIOVANNI
CARLOTTI GIMMI
D'ALEO ROBERTO

DE MARTINO FRANCESCA
LANZILOTTI MADDALENA
LICUSATI ANGELO
DANIELE SERGIO

GUELI PAOLA

CHIARLE IGOR

CANE ROBERTA

DI FUCCIA DOMENICO
PARZANESE FRANCO
PINTO FRANCESCO
CIOPPA CRISTINA
CANNATA RICCARDO
ALCIATI SILVIO CLAUDIO
BIANCO GIOVANNI
ROSSO RICCARDO
ANSELMO DAVIDE
PAGANO ARTURO DAVIDE
VERDESIO CARLO
LOCCI PATRIZIO

DELLA PRIMAVERA GERARDO
FRANCO DARIO

BO GIUSEPPE

TRON ANITA

COPPO STEFANO
PAVAN GIULIANO
SCARPARO MAURIZIO
POLATO ALESSANDRO
TOZZI PIERLUIGI
BORDONARO ROSARIO
MALOSTI MAURO
BALLARIO LUCA
VETERE LUCA
SINOPOLI ELIO

BOTTE MASSIMO
TARANTINO GIUSEPPE
MAGLIANO GIOVANNI
CASTRIA DOMENICO
CASTRIA MASSIMO CARMINE

WWwW.irunning.it

1978
1980
1988
1958
1997
1970
1984
1965
1969
1967
1952
1960
1980
1976
1968
1977
1980
1983
1961
1969
1972
1987
1971
1972
1970
1962
1964
1979
1976
1975
1954
1973
1974
1991
1954
1961
1980
1979
1970
1975
1971
1946
1958
1954
1955
1990
1952
1990
1983
1977
1965
1971
1987
1995
1957
1977
1969
1975
1966
1989

SM45
SM40
SM35
SM65
JPSM
SF50
SM40
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM70+
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM55
SM45
SF40
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM35
SF50
SF50
SM50
SM60
SF60
SM45
SF45
SM45
SM70+
SM50
SF50
JPSM
SM70+
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM70+
SM65
SM70+
SF65
JPSM
SM70+
JPSM
SM40
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM35
JPSM
SM65
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM35

TO099
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
TO224
TO155
TO200
RUNCARD
TO221
TO265
TO094
CNO037
RUNCARD
TO289
TP674
TO268
TO221
TO286
RUNCARD
TO265
TO265
TO265
TO094
TO268
CNO16
TO265
TO202
TO099
RUNCARD
CNO048
TO221
TO202
TO265
TO260
RUNCARD
TO099
TO094
TO211
TO268
TO289
RUNCARD
TO221
TO221
TO183
TO224
TO183
RUNCARD
BG795
TO265
A050192
RUNCARD
TO268
A051289
TO262
RUNCARD
A050192
RUNCARD
TO221
GE456
TO221
TO221

iRunning

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDAL ASD BEE.R

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
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01.47.09
01.47.24
01.47.25
01.47.25
01.48.04
01.48.42
01.48.52
01.49.03
01.49.15
01.49.18
01.49.50
01.50.22
01.50.33
01.50.45
01.50.47
01.50.51
01.50.56
01.50.57
01.51.11
01.51.14
01.51.26
01.51.41
01.51.47
01.52.05
01.53.14
01.53.24
01.53.25
01.53.28
01.54.10
01.54.15
01.54.16
01.54.43
01.54.43
01.55.25
01.55.37
01.55.46
01.55.51
01.56.07
01.57.13
01.57.24
01.57.24
01.57.25
01.57.27
01.58.02
01.58.15
01.59.42
01.59.44
01.59.47
02.00.38
02.01.37
02.01.47
02.01.53
02.03.00
02.03.24
02.03.31
02.04.09
02.04.54
02.05.11
02.05.27
02.05.27
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176 1650 BALDASSARRE GINA 1972 SF50 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 02.05.41
177 1646 MARTINELLI FERRERO FABRIZIO 1962 SM60 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.06.13
178 1645 MARTINELLI FERRERO UMBERTO 2002 JPSM TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.06.13
179 1561 VACCARONE STEFANO ANTONIO 1966 SM55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 02.06.36
180 1557 PINNA LUCA 1966 SM55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 02.06.36
181 1555 MILANO ANDREA 1976 SMA45 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 02.07.36

182 1548 DEALCANTARA AUGUSTO JACO DALESKA MAYARA 1984  SF40 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 02.07.52
183 1643 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA 1980 SF40 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.08.02

184 1553 MANCIN CLAUDIO LORIS 1968 SM55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 02.08.02
185 1592 MATINONG MARINY 1980 SF40 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 02.08.06
186 1618 MACCARIO ALESSANDRO ROBERTO 1972 SM50 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 02.08.32
187 1596 PERRA VALENTINA 1969 SF55 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 02.09.45
188 1594 PAOLILLO GIADA BARBARA 1974 SF50 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 02.10.14
189 1571 ODETTI ELENA 1978 SF45 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 02.12.43
190 1563 ZENGA SILVESTRO 1961 SM60 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 02.16.32
191 1519 GRILLETTA STEFANO 1990 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.02
192 1659 M PALMA CYNTHIA 1958 SF65 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 02.18.11
193 1686 GIUSTETTO FEDERICO 1964 SM60 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 02.19.00
194 1687 VERZANINI GIUSEPPINA 1970 SF50 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 02.19.00
195 1644 GAROIA ARIANNA 1971 SF50 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.20.24
196 1617 LASAGNO MARCO 1958 SM65 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 02.20.43
197 1530 TAVERNITI MARIA TERESA 1963 SF60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.21.42
198 1583 GIUSTETTO DORIANA 1966 SF55 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 02.28.12
199 1540 CILLARIO GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO 1975 SM45 CNOO1 FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 02.35.07
200 1573 GALLO DONATO 1942 SM70+ CNO028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 02.52.58
DQ 1526 RENDINA CELESTINO 1989 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD =

Totale atleti: 201

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 33
2 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 20
3 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 20
4 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 18
5 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 14
6 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 8
7 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 6
8 A050192 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 5
9 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 5
10 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 5
11 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 5
12 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 3
13 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 3
14 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 3
15 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 3
16 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 3
17 CNO16 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 2
18 CNO028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 2
19 TOO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 2
20 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 2
21 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 2
22 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2
23 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 2
24 TO260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 2
25 TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 2
26 A051289 UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 1
27 A051654 UISP A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB 1
28 A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 1
29 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
30 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 1
[=] e []
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

%Zitf

ot

BG795
CNOO1
CNO04
CNO006
CNO14
CNO020
CNO037
CNO043
CNO048
CNO052
GE456
MI695

NA555
RS036
TO036
TOO047
TO049
TO062
TO063
TO155
TO170
TO211
TO283
TP674

Totale atleti: 201

WWwW.irunning.it

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75

FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI

FIDAL C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
FIDAL SPORTIFICATION

FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA
FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
FIDAL A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO

FIDAL ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
FIDAL GSPT '75

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.AR.L
FIDAL ASD BEE.R
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